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Period covered

B{or‘uh ending
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Dat¢ prepared

"‘;'“ Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist’s Emploger on behalf of Lobbyisl's Employer.
Calegory of Expenditure Proportienale amounis contribuled by each employer (Identify employers, under
Relinbursed Persoaal Living and Travel *Total Amount [or Itein 3, at botton: of page.)
Gxpenses Penalnlng lo Lobbying Activiry All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reporied Ismployet No. | Employer No. 2 Ewployer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainiment ___9,—~
Food and Refroshment S ‘é— $ § h) 3
Living Accommodations = e
Advertising <~ "(;
Travel '6‘ 'Q—‘-
Telephone —Q‘* 6
Other Expenses or Services "Q_‘ e
Total |§ '@'__ S $ S ~|$

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires mulliple 1.-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1,

Iteme member(s) of their household.

The totals of each expenditure of more (han one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, excculive officials and

2 Date Place

Amount

Names ol Legistators, Public and Exccutive Officials
and Household Mcmbers in Group
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INSTRUCTIONS

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Tiling deadline: Monthly reports due within filleen (15) days of the
month for nctivities of the past manth.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ren Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Subject maiter of proposcd Iegislatian, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolulion or other legislalive activity ih which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from lable)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative [denl. Number

Appropristion Rill Number
and Section Number

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04

05
06
07

08
09

12
13
14
15
16

Agricullure, honticullure,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athlelics
snd sports

Danking, finance, credit and
mvestments

Children, minars, youth,
senior cilizens

Church and religion
Consumer aflnirs

Cealogy, ¢avironment, pofintion,
consgrvarion, zoning, Jand and
waler use

Education

Clections, campaigns, voting,
poliucal parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
niinority nffairs

Govornmeit, fInancing,
taxation, revenug, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Governmenl, counly
Goverminenl, (ederal
Government, municipal
Goverament, special districis
Government, slale

Code Subject

17

18

26

27
23

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs

and controlled substances, health

insurance, hospitals

Higher cducation

Housing, construction, codcs
syrance (sxcluding health

insyrunce)

Labor, salaries and waggs,

collective batgoining

Law enforcement, courts,

judges, crimes, prisons

Liccuse, perinits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and

services

Natwral resowrces, {orest and

[arest produets, fisheries, miaing

and mining producls

Public lands, parks, recreation

Social insurence, uncmployment

insurance, public assisiance,

worknmen's compensation

Transportation, highways,

sireets and roads

Uiitities, communications,

televisions, radio, nescspaper,

power, CATV, gas

Other (please spreily)

Item

Identify any rule, rmtemaking decision, procuremnent, Contract,

5 bid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was svpporl-

ing or opposing.

o

CERTIFICATION: [ hergby certify 1

correct statemen ordance w;




